28.10.2024
KWV 1164403477

ESTABLISHED 1918

170 Box 528

Reqf No.
at
FAIRT

Warshay Investments Pt

Suider gaarl, 7646 |(Loading Status:

I‘elephone- 021 - 8073911

: 2012/018792/07
No: 4110261

833

E: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight :

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:

KWV Order Number:
Ltd t/a KWV 110962602

105.682kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT XWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 E98

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Descriptio

J].Case

900135 [700026178 | KWV Classic Pinotage 6x750ml 2023
900136 |700025660 | KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml
900140 |700024644 | Laborie Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750 20
901405 (700025944 | Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

500237 [700025953 Kw{v Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml
901074 700022126 | Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml
901116 |700025592 | Carve Caramel Vodka 6x750ml

501387 |700025392 | KWV Rose 6x1500ml 2024

901395 700025956 | Bug Stag 10 (15x20ml)

901444 (700025443 | Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x
901448 |700026308 | KWV Classic Moscatc Rogé Perlé 6x7

CXERS NGEBS CITY (63%
M. Q0624 one

SHONTAGE: RETURNS:
CLAM Ng. CLAIM No.:
NojOF CARTONS:

CCNTENTS NOT CHECKED
RECIEVED BY:

SIGNATURE:- ‘_@M .
EE No: P75 28T
INVALI® UNLESS GRN No. |9 QUIVSD
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413.82
383.9%4
385.02
155.00
403.98
1,556.94
1,315.56
482.05
155.00
320.64
383.94

5.70 390.23 3990.23 58.53

5.20 363.97 T727.95 103.19
385.02 385.02 57.75
£.00 . 142.60 938.20 149.73
403.98 403.98 60.60
12.70 1,3598.21 1,358.21 203.87
9.50 1,190.58 1,190.58 178.59
482.05 964.10 l4z.62
8.00 142.60 570.40 85.56
320.64 320.64 48.10
5.20 363.98 363.98 54.60

448.76
837.14
442.77
1,147.33
464.58
1,563.08
1,369.17
1,108.72
655.96
368.74
418.58

Liquor Runner Oos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT !

1
BRAELYN Name : o
Erf: 006168 Signature: )

005 -1T.ONDCON Date:

Delivered by Received in good order
i

on behalf of Customexr

Depot Signakture

Name:
Signature;
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

Currency: ZAR

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
End nxt mth inv before 25th Bank:




